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Reference report for the USS Monitor, from Record Group 19, Records

of the Bureau of Ships:

PLAN #
26-8-17

26-8-18B

26-8-18A

26-8-20

26-8-21

38-3-2B

38-3-2F

TITLE DATE

Screw Ram on the Monitor 1862
System (signed by Ericsson)

Sketch of original Monitor, 1862
Longitudinal Body, Midship
Section, Outboard Profile &
Upper Deck (by Ericsson)

Qutboard Profile, top none
view, & sections.

Side Elevation of Ericsson 1861
Battery of two 12 in. Guns
& top view.

Top View & Longitudinal 1861

Section of Impregnable Floating Battery

Transverse Section of © - none
Battery at Frame 38.
(name of monitor unknown)

Propeller, Rudder & Stern none
(name of monitor unknown)

SCALE SIZE

1/8¥=1" 14" x 3~

1/8"=1"

1/8"=1" 16" x 3~

1/8"=1" 17" x 273"

3/16"=1" 17" x 371"
.1 Nty L v

=1 pr a0

&

1"=1" 20" x 37






