Reference report for the USS <u>Monitor</u>, from Record Group 19, Records of the Bureau of Ships:

PLAN #	TITLE	DATE	SCALE	SIZE
26-8-17	Screw Ram on the <u>Monitor</u> System (signed by Ericsson)	1862	1/8"=1	14" x 3
26-8-18B	Sketch of original Monitor, Longitudinal Body, Midship Section, Outboard Profile & Upper Deck (by Ericsson)		1/8"=1	93"X 38"
26-8-18A	Outboard Profile, top view, & sections.	none	1/8"=1	16" x 3
26-8-20	Side Elevation of Ericsson Battery of two 12 in. Guns & top view.	1861	1/8"=11	17" x 2'3"
26-8-21	Top View & Longitudinal Section of Impregnable Float		•	17" x 3,1"
38-3-2B	Transverse Section of Battery at Frame 38. (name of monitor unknown)	none	1 =1	10"X 2'2"
38-3-2F	Propeller, Rudder & Stern (name of monitor unknown)	none	1"=11	20" x 3

